:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6855339

Jul 11, 2023 - 15:12 (UTC)

In epoch 214,229 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 38654 - 0.014552750 ETH®
27.33 USD

2 38655 - 0.014566004 ETH®
27.35 USD

3 38657 - 0.014555547 ETH&®
27.33 USD

4 38658 - 0.014548379 ETH®
27.32 USD

S 38659 - 0.014549663 ETH®
27.32 USD

6 38660 - 0.014542379 ETH®
27.31 USD

7 38661 - 0.014554755 ETH®
27.33 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/6855339
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/214229
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38654
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38655
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38657
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38658
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38659
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38660
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38661

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

38662

38663

38664

38665

38666

38669

38670

38671

38672

Validator Id

191899

Amount

- 0.014546945
27.32 USD

- 0.014564094
27.35 USD

- 0.014563424
27.35 USD

- 0.014502975
27.24 USD

- 0.014510032
27.25 USD

- 0.014534639
27.30 USD

- 0.014558475
27.34 USD

- 0.014546521
27.32 USD

- 0.014537592
27.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.036153002
67.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38662
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38663
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38664
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38665
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38666
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38669
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38670
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38671
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/38672
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/191899

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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